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Appendix No.7 to the Regulations of participation in the project and participation in the paid professional internships



REPORT ON THE IMPLEMENTATION OF THE INTERNSHIP 
	NAME AND SURNAME OF INTERN:
	



	PLACE OF INTERNSHIP:
	

(Registered office / branch of Employer)

	TASKS PERFORMED BY THE INTERN DURING THE INTERNSHIP:

	











(A detailed description of the tasks of the internship programme)

	THE MAIN BENEFITS OF THE INTERNSHIP FOR INTERN:

	1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	THE MAIN BENEFITS OF THE INTERNSHIP FOR EMPLOYER:

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1.

	2.

	3.

	4.

	5.

	KNOWLEDGE, SKILLS, SOCIAL SKILLS USED BY INTERN DURING THE INTERNSHIP - IN LINE WITH THE GUIDANCE AND EDUCATIONAL OUTCOMES IN A GIVEN FACULTY:

	PROFESSIONAL KNOWLEDGE
	








a list of educational outcomes available in the "Internship programme"

	PROFESSIONAL SKILLS
	








a list of educational outcomes available in the "Internship programme"

	SOCIAL COMPETENCE
	








a list of educational outcomes available in the "Internship programme"

	OTHER NOTES:

	INTERN:
	


	INTERNSHIP SUPERVISOR:
	


	INTERNSHIP CONTRACTOR (EMPLOYER):
	


	INTERNSHIP ORGANISER (UNIVERSITY):
	


	DATE OF THE REPORT:
	










	………………………………………………..
SIGNATURE OF INTERN
	………………………………………………..
SIGNATURE OF INTERNSHIP SUPERVISOR
	………………………………………………..
SIGNATURE OF INTERNSHIP ORGANISER (UNIVERSITY)
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